Kent Cross Country League Results - Swanley Park, Swanley 15/10/2022
Senior Women Team Results
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First 3 to Score

Club

Cambridge Harriers
Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Beckenham Running Club
Maidstone Harriers

Central Park Athletics
Greenwich Tritons

South Kent Harriers
Ashford and District RC
Dartford Harriers AC
Folkestone Running Club
Harvel Hash House Harriers
Medway and Maidstone AC
Bexley AC

Finish Positions
3,6,10
1,7,11
2,4,14
19,20,21
22,25,39
16,33,45
29,31,59
42,46,48
13,52,88
53,54,58
36,68,84
24,73,101
49,78,103
72,89,92
70,100,113

Points
19
19
20
60
86
94
119
136
153
165
188
198

230
253
283

Match
Points
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
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